FORMA NO. 1436 - FERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED (Individual or Co	Provate). COPYRIGHT 1094 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLUND, OR 97204
	Vol Mil Page 22853 Ch
The Estate of Lincoln E. Elzner	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
C/O Probata Loopi Oliveration	Recorded 6/10 /99, at 11:23 am.
419 Main Street -Klanath Falts (R-97601 -Klanath Falts (R-97601	In Vol. M99 Page 22853
Robert J. and Jule D. Eizner	
<u>D040 Cottage Avenue</u>	
Klamath Falls CR 97603 Second Party a Name and Address	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	- SPACE RES
Robert J. and Julie D. Elzner 5640 Cottage Avenue	RECORDEN
Kismath Falls OR 97603	
Until requisited otherwise, send all tax platements to (Name Address 70)	-
Robert J. and Julie D. Elzner 5640 Cottage Avenue	-
Klamath Falls OR 97603	· •
	-10TO 218003 000 <sup>By</sup>
DEDCAN	NAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED
THIS INDENTURE made this	CAMPBELL
the duly appointed, qualified and acting personal rear	resentative of the estate of Lincoln E. Elzner
Poport T Elenen - I T II	deceased, hereinafter called the first party
and <u>Rocert J. Elzner and Julie D. El</u> hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:	zner, husband and wife
For value received and the consideration herein	after stated the first
estate, right and interest of the estate of the deceased, where the situated in the Country of Klamath	hether acquired by operation of the law or otherwise, in that certain real prop-
	, State of Uregon, described as follows, to-wit:
The North 33 1/3 feet of Lot 1,	Block 6, FAIRVIEW SECOND ADDITION, according to
the official plat thereof on fill	e in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
County, Oregon.	
(E SPACE INSURANCE	ZENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) Second party, and second party's being successors in interest of the
(F SPACE INSURANCE TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever.	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns
(F SPACE INSURANCE TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this true	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns
(F SPACE INSURANCE TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra stratocontaileontics contaits successful and so that the stratocontaileontics successful and so that the stratocontaileontics and so the stratocontaileontics successful and so that the stratocontaileontics successful and so the stratocontaileontics successful and so the stratocontaileontics succesful and so the stratocontaileontics succes	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_2000_00®Boomesex.new 3XEXX000_200_00®Boomesex.new.
(F SPACE INSUFFIC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra statedoonalication consideration paid for this tra- statedoonalication paid for this tra- tatedoonalication paid for the p	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_2000_00®Romenex.nex water applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
(F SPACE INSUFFIC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra statedoonalication consideration paid for this tra- statedoonalication paid for this tra- tatedoonalication paid for the p	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_2000_00*Boomesex.the
(F SPACE INSUFFIC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the orever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra action of the second actual consideration paid for this tra action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra- action of the true and actual consideration paid for this tra- action of the true and actual consideration paid for the true and actual consideration paid for the same unto the actual consideration paid for the true actual constraints actual consideration paid for the true actual constraints actual constraints ac	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{38,000,00}{1000000000000000000000000000000$
(F SPACE INSUFFIC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra stational actual consideration paid for this tra- st actual actual consideration paid for this tra- st actual actual consideration paid for this tra- st actual actual actual consideration paid for the station stational actual consideration paid for the station stational actual actual actual actual actual actual actual stational actual actual stational actual a	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{38,000,00}{1000000000000000000000000000000$
(F SPACE INSUME TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- stational consideration paid for the property descent is INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE OUR THE FULL FOR THE PROPERTY COULD CONCENT, THE	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000.00®EXAMPLEX. WE WHORE JUNNELSCHURKER WHICH IS A STREET OF HEXE WHOLE SHOLE SECONS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly subborized to do so by order of its board of directors.
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the orever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra action infinite end actual consideration paid for this tra be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of actions. Before signing or accepting This instrument, the actions. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the actions before signing on accepting this instrument, the actions before signing on accepting the instrument, the actions defore signing on a unsult for accepting the property approx 0 to Defer fully instrument in the action of the property of the property approx is the actual of the property approx of the property actual actual of the property approx of the property actual of the property approx is the actual of the property approx of the property approx is the actual of the property approx of the property approx is the property actual of the property approx of	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_2000_00*IXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(F SPACE INSURER County, Oregon. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the Drever. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans- stational to examine a source association paid for this trans- tered to the true and actual consideration paid for this trans- stational to example a source association paid for this trans- tered to the true and actual consideration paid for this trans- tered to the true and actual consideration paid for this trans- tered to the true and actual consideration paid for this trans- tered to the true and actual consideration paid for this trans- tered to the true and actual consideration paid for this trans- tered to the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any affixed by an officer or of the signed and its actual to the property Should Check with the the true to the Property Should Check with the the true and actual the property Should Check with the the true to the property Should Check with the the true and a the should check with the the that city OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE that the true and the true and the property should check the true and true and the true and the true an	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000.00®Romes example ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000.00 applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.
(F SPACE INSURFIC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- standoroundinger active source is source in a standard source in the same unto the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party has exce be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the source in the violation of applicable LAND use LANS of a ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE INSTRUMENT, THE DUIRING FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE INTE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV IN TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_200.00®Econdexex.the proceeding interact provides the basis of proceeding interaction of applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly authorized to do so by order of the board of directors. RIBED IN NUD REG PERSON APPRO FOREST FOREST Hunda S. Campbe/I Co-Personal Representative
(F SPACE INSUFFIC County, Oregon. To HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- standorounditeoxition consideration paid for the same be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or co- lis INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC DURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ATTONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ACCIDES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38000.00®Examplex the proceeding incomplete the basis of proceeding incomplete the not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. RIBED IN NO REG PERSON APPRO- VED USES APPRO- VED USES APPRO- VED USES APPRO- Klamath
(F SPACE INSUFFIC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- standoroundineousless while REOF, the first party has exact be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of its INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC UNIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ATTONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE INTEGETY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38000.00®EXAMPLEXATE SYNC XXDDX given XX: provide set which is \$38.000.00EXAMPLEXATE not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ceuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. RIBED IN Robert J. Elzner, Co-Personal Representative PERSON APPRO- ZED USES AFOREST Klamath cknowledged before me on SS.
(F SPACE INSURED TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the Drever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra Exterior and actual consideration paid for this tra- Exterior and actual consideration paid for this tra- Exterior and actual consideration paid for this tra- tice of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE NATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV ATIONS AND ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000.00180000001800000000000000
(F SPACE INSURED TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the prever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra stational transition of application paid for this tra stational transitions are some is associated and a statistic some is a highly school actual consideration paid for this tra stational transitions are some is associated and a statistic some is a highly school actual consideration paid for this tra stational transitions are some is associated and a statistic some is a highly school actual consideration paid for this tra- tered and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of actions. Before signing of accepting this instrument, the QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY Should CHeck with the hate CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000.00180000001800000000000000
(F SPACE INSURENC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the Drever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- traditional consideration paid for this traditional consideration of the property Should Officer or consideration paid for the property should Officer with the NATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE NATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE NATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE NATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000_001800000000000000000000
(F SPACE INSURENC TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the Drever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- traditional consideration paid for this traditional consideration of the property Should Officer or consideration paid for the property should Officer with the NATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE NATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE NATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE NATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000.001800000000000000000000000000
(F SPACE INSURED TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the orever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- senedotational assessment is society in a second state of the first party has execu- ted the second actual consideration paid for this tra- senedotational assessment is society in a second state of the first party has exec be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC all'S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE STATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPROV ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000_00®Econdexex.xtex gxx xxdox given xx :ponveised which is \$38_000_00®Econdexex.xtex not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly outhorized to do so by order of its board of directors. APPRON
County, Oregon. (F SPACE INSURANCE TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the orever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- construction of the second seco	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_200.00®Econdexex.state gxxxxxdox given xx; provides the back of the condition of the period of the deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. ARIBED IN ROBERT J. Elzner, Co-Personal Representative PERSON APPRO- VED USES AFOREST Kinowledged before me on) ss. exnowledged before me on une 19_99, er_ and Linda S. Campbell presentatives Lincoln E. Elzher, Deceased Notary Public for Oregon
(F SPACE INSURED TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the orever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- senedotational assessment is society in a second state of the first party has execu- ted the second actual consideration paid for this tra- senedotational assessment is society in a second state of the first party has exec be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or of the INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC all'S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC OURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE STATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPROV ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$38_000_00®Econdexex.xtex gxx xxdox given xx :ponveised which is \$38_000_00®Econdexex.xtex not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name other person duly outhorized to do so by order of its board of directors. APPRON

3<sup>6</sup>